Catalog  No.BKC0001-w
Deutscher
Akkreditierungs
RatDIN EN ISO 9001
JIS Z 9901
Certificate:09 100 5919
●Equivalent to 20mm bore
●Equivalent to 32mm bore

ORV50
kg
Order Codes
Additional Parts
Repair Kit
ORV 16×200 - - - -
Slit-type
rodless cylinder
ORV series
Equivalent bore size
××
Stroke
Sensor switch type
Blank : No sensor switch
ZE135: 2-lead wire solid state type with indicator lamp DC10～28V
ZE155: 3-lead wire solid state type with indicator lamp DC4.5～28V
ZE101: 2-lead wire reed switch type without indicator lamp DC5～28V, AC85～115V
ZE102: 2-lead wire reed switch type with indicator lamp DC10～28V, AC85～115V
F-type support brackets
Blank : No brackets
F : With F-type support
Number of support brackets
1: With one set (With two units)
2: With two sets (With four units)
Number of sensor switches
1: With one sensor switch
2: With two sensor switches
3: With three sensor switches
Lead wire length
A : 1000mm
B : 3000mm
K-ORV
●M-type mounting brackets
M-ORV
●Seal kit Note
MK1-ORV
●End cap assembly, L side
MK4-ORV
●Piston assembly
MK5-ORV
●Sealing tape kit
MK2-ORV 16×200
●End cap assembly, R side
MK3-ORV
●F-type support brackets (With two units)
F-ORV
Equivalent bore size
16 : For ORV16,   20 : For ORV20
25 : For ORV25,   32 : For ORV32
40 : For ORV40,   50 : For ORV50
●Shock absorber holder
C-ORV
●Shock absorber table (With bolt)
T-ORV
●Shock absorber
KSHGV
Multi-orifice fixed type shock absorber
10×10
Mounting thread size×Stroke
10×10 For ORV16
12×10 For ORV20
14×12 For ORV25
18×15 For ORV32
20×16 For ORV40
22×25 For ORV50
Number of shock absorbers (with holders)
1: With one set
2: With two sets
Shock absorber Note
Blank : No shock absorber
K : With shock absorber
Note: The combination of M-type mount and shock absorber not allowed.
Note: The fewest order unit of the seal kit is every five sets.